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	Name
	Predictions not scored so far
	Score

	Alexgeever
	


	4

	The Magic Rat
	


	3

	AKY786UK
	


	3

	WeOnlyLiveOnce
	


	3

	Qwerty_Mad
	


	2

	Mr Tim
	


	8

	Dr Django
	


	7

	RD208
	


	8

	SR90
	


	2

	9MmBulletz
	


	4
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	5

	The Assassin
	

	4
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